SAMPLE QUESTIONS
MAJOR COURSES, SATISFACTION - GSQ

How often were your major courses challenging?
FY Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Proj
1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999 1999
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Often N/C N/C 62.40% 46.70% 43.00% 45.30% 72.60%
Mean N/C N/C 3.58 3.38 3.208 3.36 3.374 3.63

How adequately has your major prepared you to apply knowledge in defining problems and solving them?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Adequate N/C 42.10% N/C 48.70%  46.50% 44.10% 51.80%
Mean 3.37 3.25 N/IC 3.41 3.396 3.348 3.407 3.4

How adequately has your major prepared you to think critically?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Adequate N/C N/C N/C 54.80% 56.50% 58.80% 59.00%
Mean N/C N/C N/C 3.46 3.509 3.532 3.513 3.54

How adequately has your major prepared you to believe that learning is a life-long process?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Adequate N/C N/C N/C 69.30% 67.30% 67.20% 72.00%
Mean 3.52 N/C N/C 3.63 3.625 3.626 3.604 3.66

How adequately has your major prepared you to understand multiple perspectives?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Adequate N/C N/C N/C 56.20% 57.40% 60.30% 59.00%
Mean N/C N/C N/C 3.49 3.509 3.548 3.484 3.32

How satisfied were you with faculty enthusiasm for classes in the major?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Satisfied N/C N/C 54.00% 54.40% 54.30% 49.30%  60.90%
Mean N/C N/C 3.46 3.45 3.458 3.41 3.428 3.49

How satisfied are you with this major?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Satisfied N/C N/C N/C 43.90% 34.30% 38.70% 53.20%
Mean N/C N/C N/C 3.33 3.005 3.177 3.219 3.46

How adequately has your major prepared you to find information; interpret and apply the finding?
FY Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual
1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Adequate N/C 44.80% N/C 54.00% 53.00% 53 54.4
Mean 3.39 3.3 N/C 3.48 3.466 3.466 3.466 3.43

How satisfied were you with the accessibility of instructors in your major?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Satisfied N/C N/C 51.90% 40.40% 41.80%  39.80% 58%
Mean 3.31 N/C 3.37 3.23 3.251 3.225 3.275 3.43

How satisfied were you with academic advising?

Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Satisfied N/C 20.80% N/C 20.10% 20.40% 18.90% 25.00%
Mean 2.74 2.63 N/IC 2.66 2.645 2.636 2.662 2.72

How satisfied were you with the overall quality of instruction in your major?
Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual
FY 1993 1994 1995 1996 1997 1998 1999
UNIVERSITY TOTAL
Very Satisfied N/C 39.60% 39.30% 43.20% 41.30% 39.80%  46.80%
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Mean 3.28 3.15 3.25 3.28

11 questions. Substantially below projections in 7 areas
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